
潮 州 市 星 级 酒 店 名 录           2017-1-1
	序号
	酒 店 名 称
	级别
	地             址
	负责人
	电 话
	传 真
	房间数

	1
	潮州宾馆
	四星
	市潮枫路1号
	陆裕春
	2333333
	2382888
	221

	2
	潮州市宏伟临江酒店
	四星
	市金山大桥东侧
	谢天广
	2319999
	2308599
	102

	3
	金信大酒店
	三星
	市潮枫路79号金融信托大厦
	谢国雄
	2132222
	2276461
	85

	4
	蓝玥湾酒店
	三星
	市潮枫路中段
	黄培筠
	2377777
	2377555
	116

	5
	金龙大酒店
	三星
	市环城南路35号
	林金汉
	2383888
	2265403
	98

	6
	华侨大厦
	二星
	市环城西路34号
	蔡佳鑫
	3938777
	2223123
	81

	7
	云和大酒店
	二星
	市西河路26号
	吴锐浩
	2136128
	2136135
	117

	8
	潮州市鸿运酒店
	二星
	市潮枫路2号
	黄功雄
	2206052
	2216358
	65

	9
	潮安县声乐大酒店
	四星
	潮安县庵埠镇亨利北路
	蔡锦声
	5829338
	6617567
	185

	10
	潮安海逸大酒店
	四星
	潮安县开发区东片A区
	杨应藩
	5812338
	5819126
	84

	11
	潮安县安南大酒店
	四星
	潮安县庵埠镇安南路口
	杨树秋
	6619888
	6627283
	131

	12
	饶平大酒店
	三星
	饶平县饶平大道168号
	庄淑枝
	7800000
	7809899
	80

	13
	宝华酒店
	四星
	潮州市新洋路3号
	谢明亮
	2306666
	2300127
	207



